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Legislative & Political Affairs Committee 2013

Updated: December 2012

The Legislative& Political Affairs Committee works to protect private property rights, promote AAR'’s
interests at all levels of government, and mobilize members to legislative and political action. This
includes work on needed legislation, legislative monitoring, lobbying (including “calls for action”), issues
campaigns, issues research, member awareness and political training programs, and raising and
disbursing funds for RAPAC and the Issues Mobilization Fund.

CHAIRMAN

Craig W Sanford

Realty ONE Group

11211 N Tatum Blvd #200
Phoenix, AZ 85028
602-953-4000
craig@craigsanford.com

VICE CHAIRMAN
Thomas Sloyan
RE/MAX Excalibur
6640 N. Oracle #130
Tucson, AZ 85704
520-461-1255
t.sloyan@remax.net

Carla Bowen

Realty Executives White Mtns
PO Box 1775

Pinetop, AZ 85935
928-367-6400
carlab@realtyxonline.com

Gary Cordell

Keller Williams Arizona Realty
620 E. Hwy. 260

Payson, AZ 85541
800-980-1003
gary@garycordell.com

Frank Dickens

Realty ONE Group

11211 N Tatum Blvd #200
Phoenix, AZ 85028
602-953-4000
Frank@fdickens.com

Kim Horn

Nextage Southwest Premier Rlty
2366 Desert Willow

Prescott, AZ 86301
928-778-7036
kimhorn@kimhorn.com

LUAnn Kidd

Long Realty Company
4051 E. Sunrise Dr #101
Tucson, AZ 85718
520-299-2201
LuAnnKidd@gmail.com

Holly Mabery

Keller Williams Check Realty
102 N. Montezuma
Prescott, AZ 86301
928-282-7555
hmabery@gmail.com
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Kerry Melcher

The Melcher Agency
6232 N 7th St #104
Phoenix, AZ 85014
602-943-3003
KerryMelcher@gmail.com

Lisa Suarez

EMS Realty

6816 N. Oracle Ste 300
Tucson, AZ 85704
520-544-2727
lisa-ems@msn.com

Duane Washkowiak

Realty Executives East Valley
1166 East Warner Road
Gilbert, AZ 85296
480-339-7117
duane@propertyinaz.com

STAFF LIAISON

Nicole LaSlavic

Arizona Association of REALTORS
255 E. Osborn Rd., Suite 200
Phoenix, AZ 85012
602-248-7787
nicolelaslavic@aaronline.com
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